Datasheet
© 2013 Rochester Electronics, LLC. All Rights Reserved 07112013         To learn more, please visit www.rocelec.com
Rochester Electronics
Manufactured Components
RochesterRochester branded components are
manufactured using either die/wafers
purchased from the original suppliers
or Rochester wafers recreated from

• Q Output Will Default LOW with Inputs Open or at VEE
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC100EP16VSD SO−8 98 Units/Rail
MC100EP16VSDR2 SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
MC100EP16VSDT TSSOP 100 Units/Rail
MC100EP16VSDTR2 TSSOP 2500 Tape & Reel
K = MC100
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year